Outlaw Invitational 2019
USGA. Round 2 Leaderboard USGA.

Outlaw Invitational 2019 - Individual

Total
Player R1 R2 Gross
1 Caden Jackson Central 1 -1 71 72 143
2 Granston Webb East 2 +7 73 78 151
T3 Eli Cole East 1 +11 78 77 155
T3 Jackson McClaren LaHS 1 +11 78 77 155
5 Brody Cline East 3 +15 79 80 159
6 Brady Rino NC 2 +19 81 82 163
T7 Titus Wookie LaHS 2 +20 83 81 164
T7 Braden Six LaHS 4 +20 85 79 164
T9 Josh Chavarin DHS 1 +23 79 88 167
T9 Zach Thorson NC 4 +23 77 90 167
T9 Hayden Bjorklund NC 3 +23 82 85 167
12 Zack Wiltanger Central JV 3 +26 82 88 170
T13 Caden Cunningham Central 5 +27 94 77 171
T13 Blake Wood KHS 1 +27 92 79 171
15 Alex Miller Central JV 1 +28 89 83 172
16 Andrew Houskeeper LyHS 1 +29 86 87 173
17 Justin Baillie Central 2 +30 79 95 174
18 Tim Stephens LaHS JV 2 +31 86 89 175
19 Jayden Erickson Central 3 +32 91 85 176
20 Andrew Stannard LaHS 3 +33 87 90 177
21 Rees Starkey DHS 3 +36 89 91 180
22 Ethan Osvold South 2 +37 91 90 181
T23 Dylan Wilcox Central 4 +38 89 93 182
T23 Thayne Thatcher LaHS 5 +38 93 89 182
25 Ryan Flack RHS 1 +40 90 94 184
26 Erik Klungness KW 1 +42 92 94 186
27 Brian Rhode NC 1 +43 96 91 187
28 Connor Manlove South 4 +44 94 94 188
29 Colter Harvey LaHS JV 1 +45 93 96 189
T30 Justin Kleemeyer DHS 2 +46 85 105 190
T30 Colton McClaury South 5 +46 92 98 190
T30 Stockton Walker LyHS 2 +46 97 93 190
T33 Dominik Klingler PHS 4 +47 95 96 191

T33 Gage Gibson THS 1 +47 96 95 191


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5629870853631024941
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200140443409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888968
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200140443412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200140443414
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888966
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888969
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780079
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225644
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671198
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671190
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334532
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116755
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780087
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225635
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200140443413
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200140443408
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200140443411
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225643
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671192
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225637
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888975

Outlaw Invitational 2019

USGA Round 2 Leaderboard USGA
35 Ben Rasmussen LyHS 3 +48 91 101 192
36 Ashton Houskeeper LyHS 4 +50 102 92 194
T37 Ryder Hackbarth THS 2 +51 94 101 195
T37 Zane Hayden South 3 +51 95 100 195
T37 Caden McFate LaHS JV 3 +51 93 102 195
40 Dax Fisher South 1 +53 91 106 197
41 Shawn Crank KHS 2 +54 101 97 198
42 Andrew Kalus KW 3 +55 95 104 199
T43 Robbie Dafoe Central JV 2 +58 101 101 202
T43 Nolan Antillia KHS 4 +58 104 98 202
45 Teagan Bowers PHS 3 +61 106 99 205
46 Gage Brown WHS 1 +63 108 99 207
47 Hunter Stetter DHS 4 +64 103 105 208
48 Jacob Burns WHS 2 +65 109 100 209
49 Caidyn Spilski DHS 5 +69 107 106 213
50 Beckham Stowe KW 4 +70 108 106 214
T51 Skyler Langenderfer RHS 2 +71 110 105 215
T51 Shane Bailey East 5 +71 109 106 215
53 Colton Jensen WHS 3 +74 111 107 218
54 Talon Freel KW 5 +76 103 117 220
T55  Jonas Bird KW JV 1 +77 100 121 221
T55 Michael Clarke KHS 3 +77 114 107 221
57 Max Halvorson East 4 +78 111 111 222
58 Tristan Haley PHS 5 +80 113 111 224
59 Cayden Shopp KW 2 +82 106 120 226
60 Cope Thomas LyHS 5 +84 118 110 228
61 Trenton Skidmore KHS 5 +88 112 120 232
62 Brandon Campbell DHS JV 1 +96 122 118 240
T63 Logan Maes RHS 4 +100 113 131 244
T63 Logan Wells RHS 5 +100 126 118 244
65 Jaxon Moore DHS JV 2 +101 120 125 245
66 Teagan Berdan NC 5 +104 113 135 248
67 Damien Olivas RHS 3 +105 127 122 249
68 Easton Countryman KHS JV 1 +111 129 126 255

T69 Caden Davis WHS 4 +112 126 130 256
T69 Josh Stitt THS 3 +112 135 121 256

71 Hayden Sullivan NC JV 1 +125 137 132 269
DNF  Mitch Pape PHS 1 - 85 DNF DNF
DNF  Kolten Hansen PHS 2 - 86 DNF DNF

DNF Jackson Harber PHS JV 1 - 109 DNF DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200140443410
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780086
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225638
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780081
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225640
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671196
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225641
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225633
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780080
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671197
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671193
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671195
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671194
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780078
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225634
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116754
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671200
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199939116753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200006225636
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200039780085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671191
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200106888971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765200073334526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765199972671189

Outlaw Invitational 2019
USGA. Round 2 Leaderboard USGA.

Outlaw Invitational 2019 - Individual (Fri, September 6)

Plaver To Par Total
y Gross Gross

Caden Jackson Central 1

T2 Eli Cole East 1 +5 77
T2 Jackson McClaren LaHS 1 +5 77
T2 Caden Cunningham Central 5 +5 77

5 Granston Webb East 2 +6 78
T6 Braden Six LaHS 4 +7 79
T6 Blake Wood KHS 1 +7 79

8 Brody Cline East 3 +8 80

9 Titus Wookie LaHS 2 +9 81
10 Brady Rino NC 2 +10 82
11 Alex Miller Central JV 1 +11 83
T12 Hayden Bjorklund NC 3 +13 85
T12 Jayden Erickson Central 3 +13 85
14 Andrew Houskeeper LyHS 1 +15 87
T15 Josh Chavarin DHS 1 +16 88
T15 Zack Wiltanger Central JV 3 +16 88
T17 Tim Stephens LaHS JV 2 +17 89
T17 Thayne Thatcher LaHS 5 +17 89
T19 Zach Thorson NC 4 +18 90
T19 Andrew Stannard LaHS 3 +18 90
T19 Ethan Osvold South 2 +18 90
T22 Rees Starkey DHS 3 +19 91
T22 Brian Rhode NC 1 +19 91
24 Ashton Houskeeper LyHS 4 +20 92
T25 Dylan Wilcox Central 4 +21 93
T25 Stockton Walker LyHS 2 +21 93
T27 Ryan Flack RHS 1 +22 94
T27 Connor Manlove South 4 +22 94
T27 Erik Klungness KW 1 +22 94
T30 Justin Baillie Central 2 +23 95
T30 Gage Gibson THS 1 +23 95
T32 Colter Harvey LaHS JV 1 +24 96
T32 Dominik Klingler PHS 4 +24 96
34 Shawn Crank KHS 2 +25 97

T35 Colton McClaury South 5 +26 98


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985090088567
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643003
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643002
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643000
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643011
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643007
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643009
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643006
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197448
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643008
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197454
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643012
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643004
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306368
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197447
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197456
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643001
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197451
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197452
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643013
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751899
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643014
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306364
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197449
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306363
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643005
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306365
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197459
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306361
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197455

Outlaw Invitational 2019

USGA Round 2 Leaderboard USGA
T35 Nolan Antillia KHS 4 +26 98
T37 Teagan Bowers PHS 3 +27 99
T37 Gage Brown WHS 1 +27 99
T39 Zane Hayden South 3 +28 100
T39 Jacob Burns WHS 2 +28 100
T41 Ben Rasmussen LyHS 3 +29 101
T41 Ryder Hackbarth THS 2 +29 101
T41 Robbie Dafoe Central JV 2 +29 101
44 Caden McFate LaHS JV 3 +30 102
45 Andrew Kalus KW 3 +32 104
T46 Justin Kleemeyer DHS 2 +33 105
T46 Hunter Stetter DHS 4 +33 105
T46 Skyler Langenderfer RHS 2 +33 105
T49 Dax Fisher South 1 +34 106
T49 Caidyn Spilski DHS 5 +34 106
T49 Beckham Stowe KW 4 +34 106
T49 Shane Bailey East 5 +34 106
T53 Colton Jensen WHS 3 +35 107
T53 Michael Clarke KHS 3 +35 107

55 Cope Thomas LyHS 5 +38 110
T56 Max Halvorson East 4 +39 111
T56 Tristan Haley PHS 5 +39 111

58 Talon Freel KW 5 +45 117
T59 Logan Wells RHS 5 +46 118
T59 Brandon Campbell DHS JV 1 +46 118
T61 Cayden Shopp KW 2 +48 120
T61 Trenton Skidmore KHS 5 +48 120
T63 Jonas Bird KW JV 1 +49 121
T63 Josh Stitt THS 3 +49 121

65 Damien Olivas RHS 3 +50 122

66 Jaxon Moore DHS JV 2 +53 125

67 Easton Countryman KHS JV 1 +54 126

68 Caden Davis WHS 4 +58 130

69 Logan Maes RHS 4 +59 131

70 Hayden Sullivan NC JV 1 +60 132

71 Teagan Berdan NC 5 +63 135
DNF Jackson Harber PHS JV 1 - DNF
DNF Kolten Hansen PHS 2 - DNF

DNF Mitch Pape PHS 1 - DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751902
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751904
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751906
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197464
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306366
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197453
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197457
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751898
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197463
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306355
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985123643010
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751900
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751910
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197450
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751907
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751908
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751912
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751917
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306350
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751911
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751916
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751901
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306352
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306357
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751903
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751913
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985157197465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306359
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306358
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306351
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306354
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306353
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751914
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306362
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751915
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985190751909
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306360
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630764985224306367

Outlaw Invitational 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

Strokes
2 3 456 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

34 5 4 34 3 5 4 35 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 37
33 4 4 445 4 4 35 5 5 3 3 4 6 6 4 6 42

4 4 4 6 56 3 4 5 41

In Total

1

72

Caden Jackson Central 1

Eli Cole East 1

77

4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 36 77

Jackson McClaren LaHS 1

77

325 7 44 4 4 5 38 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 39

Caden Cunningham Central 5

Granston Webb East 2
Braden Six LaHS 4
Blake Wood KHS 1

78

4 4 5 5 46 3 4 5 40 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 38

79

33 5 7 45 4 5 4 40 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 39

79

44 4 5 44 4 6 5 40 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 39

4 4 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 42 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 38 80

33 5 5 46 5 5 5 41

Brody Cline East 3

81

5 5 4 3 5§ 3 5 5 5 40

Titus Wookie LaHS 2
Brady Rino NC 2

82

4 4 4 5 44 4 4 4 37 5 4 3 7 6 3 5 6 6 45

4 35 4 445 6 5 40 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 43 83
545 5 6 6 3 6 5 45 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 40 85

43 5 8 54 4 5 5 43 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 42

Alex Miller Central JV 1
Hayden Bjorklund NC 3

85

Jayden Erickson Central 3

4 45 6 44 4 6 6 483 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 44 87

Andrew Houskeeper LyHS 1

Josh Chavarin DHS 1

455 5 55 4 3 6 42 6 6 4 5 7 3 5 4 6 46 88

54 5 6 6 5 4 7 4 46 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 42

88
89

Zack Wiltanger Central JV 3
Tim Stephens LaHS JV 2

4 3 6 8 56 4 7 5 48 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 41

89

53 5 5 55 4 5 5 42 7 6 3 7 6 3 6 4 5 47

55 5 6 45 3

Thayne Thatcher LaHS 5

Zach Thorson NC 4

10 3 46 4 6 5 3 8 4 5 4 5 44 90

54 5 7 44 4 6 7 46 7 6 3 5 5 2 5 5 6 44 90
55 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 48 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 42

4 45 6 65 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 9 47

Andrew Stannard LaHS 3
Ethan Osvold South 2
Rees Starkey DHS 3
Brian Rhode NC 1

90
91

56 5 5 46 5 5 6 47 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 44 O

54 5 6 45 4 5 6 4 7 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 48 92

43 5 5 59 4 7 5 47 5 7 3 4 5 4 6 6 6 46

Ashton Houskeeper LyHS 4

Dylan Wilcox Central 4

93
93

Stockton Walker LyHS 2 4 3 4 7 58 3 4 7 45 3 7 4 5 6 6 7 3 7 48

Ryan Flack RHS 1

54 5 7 6 6 4 5 6 48 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 46 094

56 5 5 65 4 6 5 47 5 4 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 47

94
94
95

Connor Manlove South 4
Erik Klungness KW 1

35 7 7 55 3 7 6 48 4 6 4 4 7 3 7 5 6 46
54 4 9 55 4 7 5 48 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 7 7 47

Justin Baillie Central 2
Gage Gibson THS 1

45 4 5 55 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 3 6 5 6 7 6 5 09

76 6 575 4 6 3 49 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 6 47

96
96
97

Colter Harvey LaHS JV 1
Dominik Klingler PHS 4
Shawn Crank KHS 2

54 6 7 55 5 6 4 47 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 6 6 49

6 45 6 456 6 5 47 6 6 4 4 8 4 7 5 6 50

6 5 6 6 56 7 6 6 58 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 45

98

Colton McClaury South 5
Nolan Antillia KHS 4

45 6 7 46 3 6 7 48 6 5 4 5 6 6 7 5 6 50 098

52 5 5 6 8 3 7 7 48 5 7 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 51

99

Teagan Bowers PHS 3


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916471275433?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720997?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720998?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166542?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916471275432?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720989?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503212?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720993?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720991?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720994?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720984?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720992?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166546?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720988?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720996?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503200?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720985?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166544?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916471275431?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166549?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166548?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720987?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166538?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166533?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720986?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503204?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720983?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166540?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503205?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720995?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503203?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166541?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166539?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503207?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166545?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612098?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612096?event_id=5629870860442574639

Outlaw Invitational 2019

USGA Round 2 Leaderboard USGA.
Gage Brown WHS 1 53 6 6 46 7 6 7 50 8 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 49 99
Zane Hayden South 3 6 5 6 6 555 7 6 51 6 7 4 5 6 4 5 6 6 49 100
Jacob Burns WHS 2 55 5 7 46 5 6 6 49 6 7 4 6 5 8 5 4 6 51 100
Ben Rasmussen LyHS 3 4 4 6 8 545 6 5 47 5 7 4 5 6 6 10 4 7 54 101
Ryder Hackbarth THS 2 55 6 7 6 7 4 6 5 51 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 8 50 101
Robbie Dafoe Central JV 2 75 7 7 56 4 7 7 55 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 46 101
Caden McFate LaHS JV 3 6 4 6 9 6 7 4 5 6 53 6 6 3 7 6 4 5 5 7 49 102
Andrew Kalus KW 3 446 7 956 6 5 52 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 9 52 104
Justin Kleemeyer DHS 2 6 4 6 7 57 4 8 5 52 6 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 7 53 105
Hunter Stetter DHS 4 56 6 6 57 5 6 6 52 5 5 5 6 6 9 5 4 8 53 105
Skyler Langenderfer RHS 2 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 49 5 10 5 6 6 5 6 5 8 56 105
Dax Fisher South 1 6 45 6 585 6 6 51 105 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 55 106
Caidyn Spilski DHS 5 56 6 6 6 8 3 7 7 54 6 7 4 6 7 3 6 5 8 52 106
Beckham Stowe KW 4 54 6 8 6 45 7 6 51 6 7 5 7 7 5 5 5 8 55 106
Shane Bailey East 5 6 4 7 8 46 4 6 6 51 8 7 5 6 7 5 6 6 5 55 106
Colton Jensen WHS 3 55 8 6 55 4 7 7 52 8 5 6 7 8 4 6 5 6 55 107
Michael Clarke KHS 3 6 510 8 6 4 4 7 6 56 7 7 3 6 6 3 7 4 8 51 107
Cope Thomas LyHS 5 5(5(6|7|7(5/6 |6 (8|5 |7|(5|4|6|7|5|[6|6|9]|55 110
Max Halvorson East 4 75 4 10 5 6 4 8 7 5 5 9 4 9 6 5 5 6 6 5 111
Tristan Haley PHS 5 7 4 6 7 7 6 4 6 7 54 7 5 4 6 7 5 5 8 10 57 111
Talon Freel KW 5 56 6 7 58 7 10 8 62 10 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 6 55 117
Logan Wells RHS 5 77 6 7 56 4 7 10 59 8 5 6 6 9 6 6 6 7 59 118
Brandon Campbell DHS JV 1 6 4 7 8 57 5 7 10 59 6 6 5 6 7 5 9 5 10 59 118
Cayden Shopp KW 2 8 4 7 10 9 6 3 5 6 58 8 6 6 7 10 5 7 6 7 62 120
Trenton Skidmore KHS 5 6 4 6 7 58 4 10 7 57 10 8 5 6 8 5 8 8 5 63 120
Jonas Bird KW JV 1 6 57 7 75 6 7 6 566 9 7 410 7 5 5 9 9 65 121
Josh Stitt THS 3 74 5 8 75 5 8 6 55 8 8 6 6 8 7 8 6 9 66 121
Damien Olivas RHS 3 56 7 9 6 8 6 7 7 61 8 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 8 61 122
Jaxon Moore DHS JV 2 7 4 6 6 75 7 8 8 58 6 9 4 8 10 8 7 8 7 67 125
Easton Countryman KHS JV 1 6 5 6 8 87 5 7 7 59 9 7 5 7 9 5 7 8 10 67 126
Caden Davis WHS 4 6 7 7 10 7 8 6 10 7 68 7 7 6 7 7 6 5 7 10 62 130
Logan Maes RHS 4 6 6 10 10 7 5 10 7 6 67 8 6 5 8 6 4 9 8 10 64 131
Hayden Sullivan NC JV 1 6 6 8 8 76 7 9 7 64 9 7 6 6 8 6 10 6 10 68 132
Teagan Berdan NC 5 8 41010 6 9 9 8 8 72 6 6 7 7 10 7 5 8 7 63 135
Jackson Harber PHS JV 1 0 0 DNF
Kolten Hansen PHS 2 0 0 DNF
Mitch Pape PHS 1 0 0 DNF

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey
Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612094?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166536?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503202?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166547?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166543?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166534?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166537?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503213?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720990?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612100?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612090?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916437720982?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612095?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612093?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612092?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612088?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916337057651?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916337057650?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612089?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916337057652?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612099?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916337057648?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503211?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612097?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612087?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916404166535?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503209?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503210?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916337057649?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503214?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503215?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612086?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503206?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916337057653?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916370612091?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503208?event_id=5629870860442574639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630764916303503201?event_id=5629870860442574639

Outlaw Invitational 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

2019 Boys Outlaw Invitational - Teams

O N O ok W N =

Team

Central Boys
Laramie Boys
East Boys
Natrona Boys
Douglas Boys
Lyman Boys
South Boys
Kemmerer Boys
Kelly Walsh Boys
Rawlins Boys
Wheatland Boys
Pinedale Boys

+81

+83
+104
+108
+169
+173
+174
+214
+241
+302
+314

R1

330
333
339
336
356
376
368
409
396
439
454
372

R2

327
326
341
348
389
373
382
381
421
439
436
306

Total

657
659
680
684
745
749
750
790
817
878
890
0678



https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5629919730425962290
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314829492001
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314829492002
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314795937563
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314795937559
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314795937564
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314795937562
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314795937561
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314829492000
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314795937560
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314795937565
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314829491998
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765314829491999

Outlaw Invitational 2019
USGA. Round 2 Leaderboard USGA.

2019 Boys Outlaw Invitational - Teams (Fri, September 6)

“
Gross

1 Laramie Boys

2 Central Boys +39 327

3 East Boys +53 341

4 Natrona Boys +60 348

5 Lyman Boys +85 373

6 Kemmerer Boys +93 381

7 South Boys +94 382

8 Douglas Boys +101 389

9 Kelly Walsh Boys +133 421

10 Wheatland Boys +148 436

11 Rawlins Boys +151 439

O DNF Pinedale Boys - O 306
Strokes
12 3 456 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross

Jackson McClaren LaHS 1 4 4 4 6 56 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 77
Braden Six LaHS 4 33 5 7 45 4 5 4 40 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 39 79
Titus Wookie LaHS 2 335 5 46 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 40 81
Thayne Thatcher LaHS 5 53 5 5 55 4 5 5 42 7 6 3 7 6 3 6 4 5 47 89
Andrew Stannard LaHS 3 54 5 7 44 4 6 7 46 7 6 3 5 5 2 5 5 6 44 90
Caden Jackson Central 1 34 5 4 34 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 72
Caden Cunningham Central 5 32 5 7 44 4 4 5 38 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 77
Jayden Erickson Central 3 4 35 8 54 4 5 5 43 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 42 85
Dylan Wilcox Central 4 43 5 5 59 4 7 5 47 5 7 3 4 5 4 6 6 6 46 93
Justin Baillie Central 2 54 4 9 55 4 7 5 48 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 7 7 47 95
Eli Cole East 1 33 4 4 445 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 6 4 6 42 77
Granston Webb East 2 4 4 5 5 46 3 4 5 400 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 38 78
Brody Cline East 3 4 4 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 42 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 38 80
Shane Bailey East 5 6 4 7 8 46 4 6 6 51 8 7 5 6 7 5 6 6 5 55 106
Max Halvorson East 4 75 4 10 5 6 4 8 7 56 5 9 4 9 6 5 5 6 6 55 111
Brady Rino NC 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 37 5 4 3 7 6 3 5 6 6 45 82
Hayden Bjorklund NC 3 54 5 5 6 6 3 6 5 45 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 40 85
Zach Thorson NC 4 55 5 6 45 3 10 3 46 4 6 5 3 8 4 5 4 5 44 90
Brian Rhode NC 1 56 5 5 46 5 5 6 47 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 44 91
Teagan Berdan NC 5 8 41010 6 9 9 8 8 72 6 6 7 7 10 7 5 8 7 63 135


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140715544268
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140715544267
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989829
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989825
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989828
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140715544266
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989827
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989826
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989832
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140681989831
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5630765140715544265
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285482?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285486?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285483?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285484?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285485?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285491?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285487?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285488?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285489?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285490?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839952?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839949?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839951?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839948?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839950?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072230948833?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072230948835?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072230948834?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072230948832?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072230948836?event_id=5629919735895334708

Outlaw Invitational 2019

Round 2 Leaderboard

87

4 45 6 44 4 6 6 43 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 44

Andrew Houskeeper LyHS 1
Ashton Houskeeper LyHS 4
Stockton Walker LyHS 2

92
93
101
110

54 5 6 45 4 5 6 4 7 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 48

43 4 7 58 3 4 7 45 3 7 4 5 6 6 7 3 7 48

4 4 6 8 54 5 6 5 47 5 7 4 5 6 6

10 4 7 54

Ben Rasmussen LyHS 3
Cope Thomas LyHS 5
Blake Wood KHS 1

55 6 7 75 6 6 8 55 7 5 4 6 7 5 6 6 9 55

4 4 4 5 44 4 6 5 40 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 39

79
97
98
107
120
90
94
98

6 4 5 6 45 6 6 5 47 6 6 4 4 8 4 7 5 6 50

45 6 7 46 3 6 7 48 6 5 4 5 6 6 7 5 6 50

Shawn Crank KHS 2
Nolan Antillia KHS 4

6 510 8 6 4 4 7 6 56 7 7 3 6 6 3 7 4 8 51

6 4 6 7 58 4 10 7 57

Michael Clarke KHS 3

10 8 5 6 8 5 8 8 5 63

Trenton Skidmore KHS 5
Ethan Osvold South 2

55 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 48 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 42

56 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 47 5 4 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 47

6 5 6 6 56 7 6 6 583 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 45

61516 |6 (5(5|6([7]|6| 51
6 4 5 6 58 5 6 6 51

Connor Manlove South 4
Colton McClaury South 5
Zane Hayden South 3
Dax Fisher South 1

100
106
88
91

6 7 4 5 6 4 5 6 6 49
10| 5 |56 |6 |6 |5 (6|6 |5

45 5 5 55 4 3 6 42 6 6 4 5 7 3 5 4 6 46

4 45 6 65 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 9 47

Josh Chavarin DHS 1

Rees Starkey DHS 3
Hunter Stetter DHS 4

105
105
106
94

5(6(6|6|5|7|5|6(6|52|5|5[5|6|6[9|5|4]|8|53

6 4 6 7 57 4 8 5 52 6 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 7 53
56 6 6 68 3 7 7 54 6 7 4 6 7 3 6 5 8 52
357 7 55 3 7 6 48 4 6 4 4 7 3 7 5 6 46

4(4(6|7|9|5|6|6(5|52|5|6[5|6|5[5|6|5[9]52
54 6 8 6 4 5 7 6 51

56 6 7 58 7 10 8 62

8 4 7

Justin Kleemeyer DHS 2
Caidyn Spilski DHS 5

Erik Klungness KW 1

104
106

117

Andrew Kalus KW 3

6| 7|57 |7|5|5|5]|8|55
100 5 [ &5 |6 | 5|7 |6 |6 |55

Beckham Stowe KW 4
Talon Freel KW 5

120
99

10 5 7 6 7 62

10 9 6 3 5 6 58 8 6 6 7

Cayden Shopp KW 2
Gage Brown WHS 1
Jacob Burns WHS 2

53 6 6 46 7 6 7 50 8 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 49

100
107
130
94

55 5 7 46 5 6 6 49 6 7 4 6 5 8 5 4 6 51

Colton Jensen WHS 3 5(5|18|6|5(5|4|7|7|52|8|5|6|7|8|4|6]|5]|6 |55
6 7 7

Caden Davis WHS 4
Ryan Flack RHS 1

10 7 68 7 7 6 7 7 6 5 7 10 62

10 7 8 6

54 5 7 6 6 4 5 6 48 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 46

6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 49 5

105

118

101 5|6 |6 |5|6 (5|8 |56

Skyler Langenderfer RHS 2

Logan Wells RHS 5

7.7 6 7 56 4 7 10 59 8 5 6 6 9 6 6 6 7 59

56 7 9 6 8 6 7 7 61

122
131

8 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 8 61

Damien Olivas RHS 3
Logan Maes RHS 4

6 6 1010 7 5 10 7 6 67 8 6 5 8 6 4 9 8 10 64

96
99

111

54 6 7 55 5 6 4 47 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 6 6 49

Dominik Klingler PHS 4
Teagan Bowers PHS 3
Tristan Haley PHS 5
Mitch Pape PHS 1

52 5 5 6 8 3 7 7 48 5 7 &5 6 5 6 5 5 7 51
74 6 7 76 4 6 7 54 7 5 4 6 7 5 5 8

10 57

DNF
DNF

0
0

Kolten Hansen PHS 2


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839956?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839957?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839955?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839954?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839953?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285496?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285493?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285492?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285494?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285495?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839961?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839960?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839962?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839959?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839958?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839947?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839945?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839946?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839943?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839944?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072197394396?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072197394397?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072197394398?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072197394395?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072230948831?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285502?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285505?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285504?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285503?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839941?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839940?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839942?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285506?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072163839939?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285497?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285501?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285500?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285498?event_id=5629919735895334708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5630765072130285499?event_id=5629919735895334708

Outlaw Invitational 2019
Round 2 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey
Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey
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